
Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 05 Mon Away 9:00 AM
2019 Liberty-Benton Golf 

Invitational

Aug 06 Tue Away 8:30 AM Cardinal Boys Golf Invitational

Aug 07 Wed Away 8:30 AM
Auglaize County Boys Golf 

Arrowhead- Minster

Aug 09 Fri Away 8:30 AM Celina Boys Golf Varsity Invite

Aug 13 Tue Away 2:30 PM
 New Bremen w/Russia @ 

Arrowhead- Minster

Aug 14 Wed Away 10:00 AM Defiance High School

Aug 15 Thu Away 4:30 PM Ottawa-Glandorf High School

Aug 19 Mon Home 4:30 PM St. Marys Memorial High School

Aug 22 Thu Away 4:30 PM Van Wert High School

Aug 26 Mon Home 4:30 PM Kenton High School

Aug 28 Wed Away 4:30 PM Delphos Jefferson High School

Aug 29 Thu Home 4:30 PM Elida High School

Sep 03 Tue Away 4:30 PM Bath High School

Sep 05 Thu Away 4:30 PM Shawnee High School

Sep 09 Mon Home 4:30 PM Celina High School

Sep 11 Wed Away 4:30 PM
Liberty-Benton High School @ 

Sycamore Springs- Arlington

Sep 14 Sat Away 8:30 AM Jordan Moeller Invite- Mercer Elks

Sep 17 Tue Home 4:30 PM Indian Lake Schools

Sep 19 Thu Away 9:00 AM
WBL Golf Tournament- Elida @ 

Tamarac
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